15 Eyliil 2020 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.LORD ADMRAL
2.BABAAVCI
3.BARTH BOY
4 KARABAYIRLI
5ALICO
6.D0S GARDENIAS
7 ETYOPYALI
8.BABACAGLAR

9 9.EL MESCALERO

10 10.AGIR ADAM

11 11.HANDSOME HERO

12  12.HASRETMAM

13 13.KAR TANESI

14 14.CANTITANIC

0N O WN -

1.)60.000

Yas
8yda
8yda
8yda
8yda
8yda
8ydk
8yda
8yda
8yaa
8yda
8yda
8yda
8ydk
8yak

Deklareler

SARTLI5
2.)24.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - FOUNTAINHEAD
YONAGUSKA (USA) - ARMONICA
HARPUTLU GAGGOS - STEEL CAT
APPROVE(IRE) - VERY IVPORTED
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ASAIR CRAFT
YONAGUSKA (USA) - LADY MUHTARRAM
TRPLEBONUS - AVASIS
AYDEMRHAN - ANOTHER LIFE
LION HEART (USA) - ADHAABA (USA)
ABJARACADEMY - NAZ BEBEK
RAJSAMAN (FR) - INFINITELY (GB)
MALi- DESTE
AYDEMRHAN - EFISIA (FR)
LION HEART (USA) - TITANIC

Siklet

62
58
59
61
58
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
53
52

58 kg,
3.12.000 ¢
Jokey Sahip

GOKH.GOKCE HATICE DEMIREL
B.MMRIK EROL SOGUTLU
MP.DEMR HIKVET ALI ATAVAN
S.KAYA DILARADEMRBAS
Kosmaz MEHVMET ARSLAN
Kosmaz ULUC Y. ARDAHAN
Kosmaz ORHAN KARAMVAN
Kosmaz TURAN ULKE
Kosmaz OZGE CAKIROGLU
Kosmaz SEYDI AKYILDIRIM
N.AVCI AYTUG ATALAY
B.AKCAY EMINE KAYA
Kosmaz FEDAI KAHRAVAN
Kosmaz MUCAHIT ERCAN

Kocaeli Hipdromu (17. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)6.000 ¢

Antrenorii
N.DOGAN
MER
R.TASDEMR
B.BOZBEY
v.OZDIL
E.KARAKOLEOGLU
SUK.CELIK
S.AYDEMR
GHALKATAS
AEKARAKURT
S.DEMR
F.DIZDAROGLU
V.BOYRAZ
E.KARACA

HP  Soné6Y.
64 115444
72 332422
67 511321
80 243313
45 346557
40 913642
43 73628
36 584560
33 460631
52 2-53140
73 115575
28 61-009
43 550801
35 3211-83



